
Name: Company Position Email Address

Adkins-Hackett, Laura Alberta Economic Development and Trade Senior Economic Research Analyst laura.adkins-hackett@gov.ab.ca

Belle, Colin Region 1 Planning Council (formerly Rockford Metropolitan Agency For Planning) Metropolitan Planner cbelle@r1planning.org

Buchman, Marley ECONorthwest Associate buchman@econw.com

Budoff, Jennifer Council of the District of Columbia Budget Director jbudoff@dccouncil.us

Carey, Robert Clemson University Director of the Regional Dynamics & Economics Laboratory at STI carey2@clemson.edu

Chow, Michael National Federation of Independent Business Senior Data Analyst michael.chow@nfib.org

Codega, Joseph Rhode Island Department of Revenue Senior Revenue Policy Analyst Joseph.Codega@revenue.ri.gov

Dabirian, Shah South Coast Air Quality Management District Air Quality Specialist SDabirian@aqmd.gov

Deshazo, Randy Tampa Bay Regional Planning Council Principal Planner Randy@tbrpc.org

Dunn, Jr., Michael P. Region 1 Planning Council (formerly Rockford Metropolitan Agency For Planning) Executive Director                           Michael.Dunn@rockfordil.gov

Egan, Ted City of San Francisco Chief Economist ted.egan@sfgov.org

Erickcek, George W.E. Upjohn Institute for Employment Research Director of Regional Economic Planning Services erickcek@upjohninstitute.org

Fulton, George University of Michigan Retired/Emeritus gfulton@umich.edu

Gould, Morgan Great Plains Technology Center Small Business Management Coordinator mgould@greatplains.edu

Grimes, Don University of Michigan Senior Research Associate Dgrimes@umich.edu

Groves, Susanna Council of the District of Columbia Senior Budget Analyst sgroves@dccouncil.us

Gunther, Peter Connecticut Center for Economic Analysis (CCEA) Senior Research Fellow pgunther@bellnet.ca

Hahn, Carla North Dakota Department of Commerce Accountability Manager crhahn@nd.gov

Hamilton, Gregory University of Arkansas at Little Rock Economic Research Director glhamilton@ualr.edu

Hardcastle, Jeff Nevada Department of Taxation State Demographer jhardcastle@tax.state.nv.us

Jauer, Joyce Texas Comptroller Senior Research Analyst joyce.jauer@cpa.texas.gov

Kolberg, James Mid-Region Council of Governments Socioeconomic Analyst JKolberg@mrcog-nm.gov

Kroll, Cynthia Association of Bay Area Governments Chief Economist/Assistant Director ckroll@bayareametro.gov

Krzyzanowski, Kolbe City of Kansas City Economic Development Analyst kolbe.krzyzanowski@kcmo.org

Lancelin, Colby Atlanta Regional Commission Principal Planning Coordinator clancelin@atlantaregional.com

Lee, Jinju University of Nevada, Las Vegas (UNLV) Economic Analyst jinju.lee@unlv.edu

Lu, Bobby Association of Bay Area Governments Regional Planner blu@bayareametro.gov

MacNeil, John Council of the District of Columbia Senior Budget Analyst jmacneil@dccouncil.us

McClellan, Eric CDM Smith Senior Economist mcclellaneb@cdmsmith.com

Lanier, Jordan City of Charleston Director of Business Services lanierj@charleston-sc.gov

Morrissey, Alfred National Grid Corporate Economist alfred.morrisseyjr@nationalgrid.com

Motamedi, Rod University of Mass, Donahue Institute Research Manager RMotamedi@donahue.umassp.edu 

Nabors, Yolunda Tennessee Technological University Professor/Lecturer ynabors@tntech.edu

Nieves-Ruiz, Luis East Central Florida Regional Planning Council Economic Development Manager luis@ecfrpc.org

Olayele, Fred Government of Saskatchewan, Ministry of Economy Senior Economic Policy Analyst fred.olayele@gov.sk.ca

Oliver, Anthony South Coast Air Quality Management District Economist aoliver@aqmd.gov

Peake, Thomas University of Mass, Donahue Institute Research Analyst tpeake@donahue.umassp.edu

Pierson, Paul American Gas Association Director of Statistics ppierson@aga.org

Robey, Claudette W.E. Upjohn Institute for Employment Research Regional Economics & Workforce Development Specialist robey@upjohn.org

Robey, Jim W.E. Upjohn Institute for Employment Research Director of Regional Economic Planning Services jim.robey@upjohn.org

Rockler, Nicolas Kavet, Rockler & Associates Economist/CEO nrockler@kavetrockler.com

Schneider, Toby Alberta Economic Development and Trade Executive Director toby.schneider@gov.ab.ca

Siers, Michael Towson University Senior Economist msiers@towson.edu

Silva, Carlos University of Arkansas at Little Rock Economist cgsilva@ualr.edu

Simmons, Michael B. Charlotte-Mecklenburg County Budget Office Economist Michael.Simmons@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Sims, Richard G. National Education Association (NEA) Chief Economist rsims@nea.org

Thiessen, Lisa Southwestern Oklahoma State University Research Analyst /Business Development Specialist lisa.thiessen@swosu.edu

Vargas, Vanessa Sandia National Laboratories Economist, Senior Member of Technical Staff vnvarga@sandia.gov
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Vielma, Hector Illinois Department of Revenue Economist hector.vielma@illinois.gov

Weisskoff, Richard Economic Consulting LLC Regional and Environmental Economist rwecon1@gmail.com

Wergeland, Zoe North Dakota Department of Commerce Business Development Manager zwergeland@nd.gov

Wilkerson, Michael ECONorthwest Senior Economist wilkerson@econw.com


